BALLACREGGA CORN MILL

KIDS MENU
Under 11’s only

Breakfast
9.30am - 11.45am

Scrambled Egg, or Fried Egg or Beans on Toast.

Sausage, Egg and Bacon.

Two American Pancakes, Maple Syrup.

Mains
From 12 noon

Chicken Goujons.
Sausage.
Fish Bites.
Beef Burger.
Served with Chips and Peas or Beans.

Worap or Sandwich
Cheese
Ham
Tuna
Served with Crudites, Tortilla Chips

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.95

£3.50



